1
MAOC-009261
Rev.  V7
Voltage Controlled Oscillator
7.06 - 7.90 GHz
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0004814
* Restrictions on Hazardous Substances, compliant to current RoHS EU directive.
Ordering Information1
Part Number Package
MAOC-009261-TR0500 500 piece reel
MAOC-009261-001SMB Sample Board
MAOC-009261-TR1000 1000 piece reel
1. Reference Application Note M513 for reel size information.
Features
• Low Phase Noise
• Wide Tuning Range
• Divide-by-Two Output
• Integrated Buffer Amplifier
• Excellent Temperature Stability
• +5 V Bias Supply
• Lead-Free 5 mm 32-Lead PQFN Package
• RoHS* Compliant
Applications
• Point-to-Point Radio
• Point-to-Multipoint Radio
• Communications Systems
• Low Phase Noise applications
Description
The MAOC-009261 is an InGaP HBT-based voltage
controlled oscillator for frequency generation. No
external matching components are required. This
VCO is easily integrated into a phase lock loop using
the divide-by-two output. The extremely low phase